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Hyper Class*

Ice Coktail*

Icarius Mat*

Fast de la Fenette*
Inez du Martza*
Jackpot des Thuyas*
Histoire du Copy*
D'Elle du Loir
Hulapalu*

Hestia Mesange
Innaba Miss*

Intemporel Hoerdt

27/09/2022 / 09:07

Classement par chevaux
Ordré par les gains sur la période

Détenteur couleurs

Club T Boc

Stall Nyburg

Matthey Jean-Bernard
Laubscher Anne
Ecurie du Martza
Ecurie des Thuyas Sa
Ecurie Besson
Riesen Hans

Stall Meistadel

Stall Bracher

Ecurie Picora

Fankhauser Theo

Points
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Gains
période

2'800
2'400
1'560
1'400
540
315
196
175
175
168
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